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E-CLASS IN MEDICAL COLLEGES

1179. SHRI NAGAR RODMAL:
SHRI JANARDAN MISHRA:

Will the Minister of HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government proposes to implement action plan like elearning/e-class in the medical colleges, if so, the details and objectives thereof;

(b) the details of the medical colleges in Madhya Pradesh where the said facility is likely to be provided;

(c) whether the Government has fixed any time limit to complete the said scheme; and

(d) if so, the details thereof?
ANSWER

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HEALTH AND
FAMILY WELFARE

(SHRI ASHWINI KUMAR CHOUBEY)

(a): No.

(b) to (d):     Does not arise.
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